8.

9.

HIGHWORTH:

NITY PARTNERSHIPU-

Highworth Community Centre
Wednesday 2nd November 2016

AT 7PM

Agenda

Apologies

Election of Officers

Minutes of July meeting

Notes from Library Strategy meeting
Matters Arising

Report from HTC representative
Highworth Library update
Neighbourhood Plan/Vision

Safe Places in Highworth (IW)

10.Programme for 2017

11. Members business

15 mins

15 mins

20 mins

10 mins

5 mins

10 mins

20 mins



